Line Comm Ln Desc Qty Unit Issue Unit Price Ln Total Or Contract Amount
1 Base Bid    369700.00

Comm Code Manufacturer Specification Model #
72121103    

Commodity Line Comments:  

Extended Description:
To include all unit prices included in the drawings.

1 Not Applicable Not Applicable $369,700.00

369,700.00

Three Hundred Sixty-Nine Thousand, Seven Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents

James Ridgeway, President

James Ridgeway

March-Westin Company, Inc.

March-Westin Company, Inc.

James Ridgeway

President

March-Westin Company, Inc.

December 09, 2025

Monongalia

9th December 2025

February 17, 2029